Bettors Delight USA (1998) - M -

by Cam's Card Shark out of Classic Wish by Armbro Emerson to 6 generations

Cam's Card Shark
1991

Classic Wish
1990

TesioPower

Cam Fella
1979

Jef's Magic Trick
1979

Armbro Emerson
1983

Best Of The Best
1975

Most Happy Fella
1967

Nan Cam
1971

B G's Bunny
1974

Meadow Trick
1968

Abercrombie
1975

Armbro Uppity
1976

Albatross
1968

Arlene Dares
1965

Meadow Skipper
1960

Laughing Girl
1961

Bret Hanover
1962

Nan Frost
1966

Albatross
1968

Brets Romance
1968

Overtrick
1960

Meadow Maine
1955

Silent Majority
1969

Bergdorf
1967

Most Happy Fella
1967

Armbro Fancy
1962

Meadow Skipper
1960

Voodoo Hanover
1964

Meadow Gene
1950

Araline Hanover
1952

Dale Frost

1951

Countess Vivian
1950

Good Time
1946

Maxine's Dream
1954

Adios

1940

Brenna Hanover
1956

Dale Frost

1951

Mynah Hanover
1950

Meadow Skipper
1960

Voodoo Hanover
1964

Bret Hanover
1962

Knight's Embassy
1951

Solicitor

1948

Overbid

1954

Direct Rhythm
1948

Medios

1949

Henry T Adios
1958

Hobby Horse Tar
1964

Duane Hanover
1952

Princess Best
1959

Meadow Skipper
1960

Laughing Girl
1961

Tar Heel

1948

Dottie's Pick
1952

Dale Frost

1951

Countess Vivian
1950

Dancer Hanover
1957

Vibrant Hanover
1960

Adios

1940

Delena Hanover
1946

Nibble Hanover
1936

Aida

1938

Hal Dale
Galloway

King's Counsel
Filly Direct

Hal Dale

On Time

Knight Dream
Maxine Abbe
Hal Dale

Adioo Volo

Tar Heel

Beryl Hanover
Hal Dale
Galloway
Ensign Hanover
Betty Mahone
Dale Frost
Countess Vivian
Dancer Hanover
Vibrant Hanover
Adios

Brenna Hanover
Knight Dream
Miss Reed
King's Counsel
Jane Reynolds
Hal Dale
Barbara Direct
Billy Direct
Rhythm

Adios

Fuzzette Henley
Adios

Greer Hanover
Tar Heel
Wilellen

Knight Dream
Dorsh Hanover
The Widower
Princess Chief
Dale Frost
Countess Vivian
Good Time
Maxine's Dream
Billy Direct

Leta Long

Adios

Pick Up

Hal Dale
Galloway

King's Counsel
Filly Direct
Adios

The Old Maid
Tar Heel

Vivian Hanover
Hal Dale

Adioo Volo
Dean Hanover
Amy Jane
Calumet Chuck
Justissima
Scotland

Aileen Arion

1926 -
1939 -
1940 -
1941 -
1926 -
1938 -
1945 -
1937 -
1926 -
1930 -
1948 -
1947 -
1926 -
1939 -
1943 -
1935 -
1951 -
1950 -
1957 -
1960 -
1940 -
1956 -
1945 -
1942 -
1940 -
1938 -
1926 -
1947 -
1934 -
1936 -
1940 -
2797 -
1940 -
1948 -
1948 -
1955 -
1945 -
1932 -
1935 -
1945 -
1951 -
1950 -
1946 -
1954 -
1934 -
1940 -
1940 -
1941 -
1926 -
1939 -
1940 -
1941 -
1940 -
1945 -
1948 -
1937 -
1926 -
1930 -
1934 -
1933 -
1929 -
1915 -
1925 -
19-- -



